Deda Mraz 2021
Novi Sad, 25/12/2021

Disciplina 8
12/25/2021 - 12:45

Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang

JOKIC, Lena
PAVKOV, Sara
MILOSEVIC, Marlena
CHACHOROVSKA, Karina
BELENZADE, Sara
ICIN, Luna

SAVIC, Jovana
SUPUT, Nina

BABIC, Tea

TOMIC, Iva

MAJER, Lana
MARINKOVIC, Ma3a
CULUM, Sofija
GOLO, Zoja

GR.

13  Swim Star
14  Swim Star

13  Proleter

13  SC Beta Sharks
14  Spartak

13  Novi Sad

13  Velika Kikinda
13  Proleter

14  Velika Kikinda
13  Dinamo

13  Bijelica
13  Dinamo
14  Olymp, BL

13 PK Arena 2015

Vreme Bodova

48.23
49.66
51.45
57.79
58.13
58.58
58.60
59.33
1:01.56
1:03.87
1:07.10
1:07.23
1:10.99
1:20.92

149
136
123
86
85
83
83
80
71
64
55
55
46
31

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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